REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9546-9549/2016

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ORS. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MS DULARI MAHESH BASARGE AND ANR. ETC. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9550/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 9555-9558/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 9551-9554/2016 (III)

Date: 04-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Parul Luthra, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Goel, AOR

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR

Mr. Abdul Gaffar, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Ranjan, AOR

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR

Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr. S.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the matters numbered above, Service is complete.

Learned counsel for the parties have not filed statement of case within the prescribed period.

Registry is directed to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL Registrar

MG